Position

Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

Other Positions Held City

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Department Total Wages

Council
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

$26,425
$18,140
$16,585
$12,418
$5,506
$1,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$579
$423
$10,408
$9,311
$17,979
$98



