Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$26,425	\$579
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$18,140	\$423
Mayor		Azusa	Council	\$16,585	\$10,408
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$12,418	\$9,311
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$5,506	\$17,979
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$1,731	\$98